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Read District No. 81 ido i....... Marlon Fieher. do 83.79Earl VerbeckvHenry Hart, labor ....... t.9 5 ,

Ererett Johnson, do .. .. T.96.
Ira Loron, foreman . . .... 31.39
J. L. VanArnam. labor I,. 2746

COMMISSIONER'S
; COURT

Paul Bailiff, patrolman . . Theodore Fisher, do ..... 193.74Fred Vela, do ..........I AS VETERANS STORMED CAPITOL M. il. Gilmour. do .......'Road. District No. S3 Howard Langston, do .... 1.99
41.T9John Lambrech, Jbor-- . . . . E. Jensen, patrolman . 19.95 O 111 ' o

T.96
T.96
L74

'T.96
21.89
16.92
19.90

Harry Vols do
John Ward, do ..J. ......
August Wardell. do .....

Roman Amort, ds ; 19.85
Otto Anderson, do 29.85
Roy .Bailey, do 59.85

Iran Manning, labor 11.4 4
John F. Manning, patrolmn 9.97

ai. neizev op:
Jno. W. Etzel, patrolman

L. L ureen. 00 ..........
Fred Harkmaa, Jr., do ,. . .
Morris Heater, do .......
Ronald Heater, do .......
A. S. Hennlngsen. do . . . .

Horse Wells; do . i

'(
4
T

Road District No. 34 Forest Zatterberg, doRoad District No. 07
T.96G.- - Crete, labor 18.90 ijesua zaie, 00 r- -Neal Dow. labor .........

N. Dow, do . . . . . . ....... J. J. HoUeU. do -X998. A. Zike. do ... . . ., .Road District No. S3

Sam Bailer, do . 26.67
E. A. BougU do ....... 35.82
Jay Bleakney Sr., do . ... 34.82
Jay Bleakney, jr., do ... 21.84
Albert Boedigheimer, do . 47.88
Claude Brown, do ....... 59.85

A. T. Myers, do IL E. Hubbard, doMarket Road No. 40

The following Is the of ficlal
publication of the record of
claims : before the Marion
county commissioners conn
for the July term, 1932
with the amount allowed, bills
continued, etc., according to
the records in the office of the
county clerk. ,

Noah Hunt, doWilliam Crab tree, labor .. 2.98
John Davis, do .......... 2.98
OUTer Forrette. do ...... a. it

Aaton John, labor . 1.49
t.48v

John Roda, do .
Selas Roda, do .
Glen Shelton, do

R. W. Hurst, do ,Ed Koessler, do . .

Market Roads No. 49 and BOJoe Spanlol, do. . . 3.98 Paul Jaquet. do . .

Charles Home, doA. R. Myers, patrolman bos Newmeyer, do ...... 2.98
H. E. Brown, do 59.85
Homer Brown, do 25.87
Leslie Brown, do ;..... . 47.28
Roy Brown. labor . . . 65.36

Road District No. 35 Andy Klntx, doGeorge Keecn, patrolman. 4.48
Aaton Englehart, labor ..
Mike nrlson. do ...'.....Rao Koessler, do
Andrew Oster. do .......

Verne Barnes, labor ..... Dan Klnts. do .Road District No. 88 Roma Klnts. do ,Shirley Brown, do ....... 43.89Claude Bowes, do
Ed I Collins, do O. D. Knight, do

Henry Baker, labor ...... 5.97
J. B. Baxter, do 7.98
Hiram Hampton, do 3.98

Arthur Bnell, do . 21.89
Gust Carstensen, do ...... 23.38 Anton Plennart, dot......

Joe Slaby. do ...........Jack Doyle, do .......... J. C. Krens. do
Casper Larson, doBert Cathern, do . ." 1.99R. B. Krentd. do 7.98 Market Rad No. S4 Andrew Loreaco, do ...Claud seuard, do

Lancet Stewart, do
E. J. Richards, patrolman.

15.lt
7--J 8

t 18
2.99

5.96
3.98
5.97
7.96

13.96
7.96

11.96

13.93
1.99

13.93
13.93
13.93

9.95
29.89

5.00
7.55
4.74

51.74
1.99

74.75

1.99
3.99
3.99
5.98

1.99
1.99

9

S.99
1.99
3.48

Edna Reeves, do 9.97 Myron Baker, labor ..... Elmer Lorence. do . . . .
Harry Curtis, do ........ 83.83
Louis DePieto, do 29.85
Albert DeSantis, do ...... 7.96 Frank Brown, do ........Wm. Wiederkehr, do .... 7.98 Jo Manels, doRoad Distrirt No. SO Seth Clark, doFredlo Wnitermantle, do.. 3.98

John Zehner do 11.17 W. G. M artels, doHammond Lbr. Co.. shovel. Louis DeSantis, do ...... 4.99 H. N. Conn, do F. M. McLaughlin, do . .Hill Top Grg. casing boot . . Road District No. 12 L. L. Dunn, do . . . 39.90
H. A. Elliott, do 35.82

" "... i.o"

n-"- ! v'k r-A-3

Carl Porter, do
Wm. Taylor, do . . ; Chas. Meyer, do--M. M. Booker, labor . . .T .

July Term, 1032
- Road District No. 2

J. Scholl ft Son, bolts, etc
Jo Engisb, labor .......
Paul Grimm, do.......Frank Mark, do.
Art Yergen, do . .
Grant' Jones, Jatrolmau ..

Road District No. 8
H. McCoartaey, labor ....

Road District No. 5
C. H. Ernst Hdw., files, etc.

. Road District No.
R. Koster, labor . .'.
John McHollick. do
Fred Womack, patrolman .

. Road District No. 14
Frank ft Minden, lumber .

B. V. Daris. do . . Market Road No. 5Merle Foote, do 15.96
Bryan. Gordon, do ...... . 59.85

John Mtchols. do
Geo. MIckelson. do .'. .,
W. a Miles, do

Gordon Dickie, do E. D. Carver, backet, etc.

3.98
5.47

10.97
5.47

10.97
5.4 T

3.98
6.97
7.96
9.95

11.94
995

1.65
21.89
39.20
31.84
31.34

1.99
.74

25.87
9.44
5.97

15.92
43.78
9.95

25.87

199

J. F. Bewley. patrolman . . Tony Griesenauer, do .... 35.91

1.75
S.98

7.71
17.94

9.95

24.7S

1.99
1.99
2.99

27.20
3.99
3.99
2.99

2.98

Geo. Bass, labor . . ,
Robert Davles. do , Wiley Moon, do .......Doad District No. 37

Ruben DeJardin, labor . . . 21.94
Hubert Diabala, do 5.97
Maurice Dorgan, do ..... 43.78
Ambrose Girsh. do 1 21.94
John Kinser, do 19.95
Herman Landwig, do .... 14.67
Dale Mage, do .......... 25.92
Hugh Magee, do ......... 5.98
Carl Shepherd, do 13.93

G. Mouser. doHerman Marking, labor . . Aaymond Gunn, do: Arthur Malkey, do . . . . .'. 83.79
. . 83.79

Mack HoUamon. do Chester Malkey, do . . . .
Joe Polimska, do
E. C. Willard. do
R. J. Bettencourt. patrolmn

Clifton Hadley. do 59.85
Conrad Hagenauer, do ... 43.89
Melvtn Hagerty. do . . . . . . 55.36
Ray Hayes, do 21.89
William Hirte. do ....... 47.88
O. A. Hupp, do 19.95
C. M. Janick. do 21.84

Jack Johnson, do .. 83.79curiord Mulkey, do. . . .Jack MeKensie. do 83.79. .Road District No. 37 Otis Mitchell, doLewis Shepherd, do ..... 13.93
Ralph Mulkey, do .....
Harry Phillips, do
Arthur Qualey, doJack More, doFloyd Shepherd, do ...... 39.80C. E. Ankrum, labor ....

W. M. Nieman, do F. C. Keller, do 59.85
J. E. Klmsey. do 13.96 Tony Rasmussen. do ...

. . 76.81

. . 41.79.. 75.81.. 33.79
. . 39.80

Henry Nieman, do
Ted Riches, doJ. A. Kock. do 24.87Road District No. 38

Ed ulnn, do
C. W. Ramey. do
Earl Ross, do
Orval Turpin, do .
Elmer Wolf, do . . . . . . . .

Otla Shepard, do 43.78
Paul Splonski, do 19.95
Herbert Weibal, do ..... . 7.9$
Henry Wellman. do ...... 23.94
Jas. Cully, natrolman 100 il

John Richie, doFrank Kchout. do 43.89Bert Armstrong, labor . . . ?

iG. L. Laeey, do ......... 27.86C. J. Channer, do
Albert Needham. do

Wes Rlggs, sub foreman
Joe Robl, labor.
Johi Sacre, do

.. 77.84

. . 83.79

. . 19.90
Market Road No. 60Market Road No. 2 Harry Larson, do 2189

Remus Lloyd, do 3.98

1.99
2.98

12.96

11.94
1.99

Rot Brown, labor
John Klmsey, do
Ira Loron, foreman

Road District No. 17
Frank Henny, labor
John Henny, do
Rudolph Henny. do
C. A. Hoover, patrolman . .

Road District No. 20
Tom Story, labor
E. Zimmerman, do
W. F. Kaplingec, patrolman

Road District No. 20 H
E. L. McMahill, labor ....

Road District No. 21
Wood row Beard; labor . . .

Earl Manning, laborMrs. E. E. Dent, moy. fence 48.00 R. W. Satchet. do
E-- B. Stroud, do
Jack Turnbull, do ..... .
D. D. Needham. natrolman

H, Muldlnga. do 67.83 Market Road No. 70 1K. K. Dent, do 71.20

Making a last effort to appeal to Congress for payment of the soldiers
bonus before adjournment, these war veterans of the Bonus Army are
shown running up the Capitol steps during the demonstration which
nearly resulted in a riot. Inset is the leader of the California bonus con
tingent, Robert W. Robertson, who organized the "Death March" ia
front of the Capitol as gesture of protest against the adjournment of

Congress.

Frank Schab. doClyde McKIIlop, do 27.93 J. Scholl Sc Son, axe. etc . .Ole Ekeberg. labor 5.97 8.75
1.25 Nick Schab. doRoad District No. 40 E. E. Watkins, shrpng toolsJohn McKIIlop, do 29.85

Glenn McKInney, do ..... 29.853.98

1.99
3.98
8.22

.99
7.96
8.95

15.44

1.49 Frank Shoemaker, do . .
B. F. Nye, labor K
Vernon Nye, doA. Decker, labor ..... Louis Alnsworth, labor ." . .3.93 Andrew Stegman, do . .'.John F. Smith, do

7.96
3.98
1.99

Ben Baune, do . . .,A. Swanson. do Elwin Meier, do 59.85
Alex Mlntea, do 47.8819.90 2.98

3.98W. L. Wash, doLeon F. Smith, do
E. J. Richards, patrolman.

Ray Sevens, do .........
Chas. Dew, do ...........Toney Minden, do 43.8943.89Glen Millhouse. do ...... 9.95JMarket Road No. 1 3.98

15.924.97 Road District No, 43 unas. Money, do 55.86 Earl Hecker, do .'Howard Langston. labor . . 31.84
Claud Johnson, do
Lloyd Johnson, do
Leo Jones, do ... .

15.92Rot crabb. do . Geo. Mullican, do ........ 7.71r.47 Pete Jones, doRoy C. Fitzgerald, labor . .
Grover C. Van Arnam. do.DaTid Hackett. do 23.88

3.98
11.94
22.94
11.97

47.76Earl Manning, do
Market Road No. A

Geo. Nettling, do 14.92 Joe Lachapell, do .1.99

75.00
F. H. Jorgenson, do John Nichols, do 1.99Road District No. 44

6.98

1.99
Cliff Mannen. do - 4.73A. Kuenstinar. dam a ens R. B. Krutz, doLewis Jory, labor Market Road No.

19.90
89.77
55.86

103.74
70

H. C. Strom, labor
Berrls Studer.jfo
John A. Susbauer. do . ,

3. A. Suthin, do
Ed Srarvari, do .......
Henry Tate, do
Geo. Tbornley, do
W. R. Warnock. do
W. G. Winn, do
Wllbert Worms, do
Fred Tost, do
J. A. Toung, do
Wm. Mcllwaln, foreman

Market Road No.

35.00

Adolph Hensil, do
yy. H. Humphreys, do ....
Arnet Smith, do
Raymond Wallace, do ....
II. M. Magee, patrolman . .

25.93
11.94

4.97
M. E. Moser, doWm. Nieman, do

Rex Nicholson, do 11.97
Clifford Parkhurst, do 7.98
Glenn Parrish, do 57.86

5.97 Lester Mannen, labor . 1.49Fred Mumper, do . . .Richard Schotthoefer, do . 3.98

. . 41.79 i.. 11.94!.. 33.83.. 53.86 ll

.. 37.81 if

.. 49.75((.. 1.99 I

.. 41.79;?

.. 41.79;
41.79:1.. 27.93 i

.. 41.79;.. 83.79.. 49.75 I

.. 53.86:4.. 83.79 '

.. 19.90

..103.73 I

SO :

. . 7.46 J

.. 13.43;i
... 13.43,$,.. lS.U t... 10.44 i

... 13.43... 5.97... 9.95;

15.00
7.96 Carl Ott, do . 13.9363x8Wm. Scrotthofer. do 5.99 Claude Page, do . . .

A. P. Porter, do
W. E. Parrish, do 59.85
M. J. Peterson, do 15.921.99 Jim Paul, do ........

Carl Smolinsky. do
15.92

1.9911.945.98
33.82Carl Porter, do19.43 1.99

5.97

21.67

1.99

14.45
6.96

Walter Stark, do
Henry J. Nieman, patrolmn

Road District No. 48
V. M. Stewart, lbr. ......
E. W. Hahn. patrolman . .

E. D. Phillippl. do 7.98
Anton Planert, do ....... 50.87
John A. Relnhart, do .... 31.84

T. C. Nichols, do 7.96
C. O. Sipes, do 7,96
Jack Vent, do 3.98
J.. A. Young, do 17.91
Fred Hersch, foreman .... 29.40

Market Road No. 23
Perry Spilbrink, labor . . . 1.98
M. M. Magee, foreman ... 4.09

Market Road No. 28
Ray Schantz, labor 1.99

Market Road No. 30
Frank Schumacher, labor.. 5.93
C. C. Stayton, foreman ... 5.98

Market Road No. 89
B. F. Oakley, shrpng. tools 2.00
Henry Baker, labor 33.83
Myron Baker, do 33.83
J. B. Baxter, do 95.76
Glen Bilyeu, do
D. E. Blinston, do 17.91
H. E. Bond, do 15.91

E. R. Stanton, do J. . . .
R. A. Stanton, do . . . .
Frank Thompson, do .
C. D. Troudt. do . . . .

7.96
9.95
9.95
9.95

15.92

7.96
69.85
35.91

W. M. Ray, labor . . .
Edna Reeves, do . . .
George Rienhoel, do

16.32 1.99 Earl H. Ross, do 37.901.49
31.9314.45 Guy Robnett, do . . . Walter Rowe, do 15.96

.80 Henry Welch, do .....
James Yates, do77.74N. M. Simpson, do9.94 a a f a O. A.. Ruble, do 55.363.93

9.95
3.98

41.8618.9 (T6.96

W. L, Morris, do
Clara E. Whitney, do ....
O. D. Bartram.labor.
Dan Jackson, do
Pete Jackson, do
Frank McCaffery, do
W. M. Parsons, do .......
Mike Wallace, do

Market Road No. 16
T. Taugen, use Jack screws
C. K. Spaulding Log Co. lbr
A. O. Albin. labor
Hugh Boyle, do
S. F. Ogden, do
Geo. W. Sweaney, do
P. W. Ore, foreman

Market Road No. 10A Hensen, labor ,
J. Swatsky, do
Frank Shrumm, do .'

Leonard Zielke, do
R. J. Bettencourt, foreman

Grant Jones, foreman .

Road District No. 23
John Slack, labor ........

Road District No. 25
P. B. Collins, labor
Arthur Mix, do
J. H. prunk, do
Geo. Read, do
Joe Weltman, do
H. Stelnkamp, patrolman .

Road District No. 27
F. Barnett, use of machine
T. E. Barry, labor
Floyd Bickell, do ......
W. J. Latter, do
E. C. .Willis, do
C. H. Taylor, patrolman . .

Road District No. 52
E. L. McMahill, labor

Road District No. 54
Starr Hdw., single tree etc
W. E. Fuller, labor
H. R. Gayle, do- -

Wm. Taylor, do . , . . .

Dave Turnidge, do . .

J. D. Turnidge, do .
5.10

A. H. acker, do 39.90
D. C. Sanders, do ... .J... 17.91
Mike Schaefer, do 55.84

E. Beach, labor
John Coleman, do
Bruce DeLapp, do
Jess Dodd, do
G. Hatfield, do
Joe Justls, do
S. N. Kas&ptoa, do
Sam McDonald, do
Ed Neuens. do

711.20
5.97

16.77
2.98
3.93
2.98

.99

Market Road No,
Earl Manning, labor . . 2.99

75.81
35.91
49.75
28.85

Francis Shepherd, do .... 1.995.97 P. L. Turnidge, do .
E. E. Wells, do
A. E. Wlederkerh, do

1.00
10.94

6.96
A. M. Hougen, do Frank 8iegmund. do ..... 109.8924.92

Market Road No. TO
F. E. Armstrong, labor . .
Louis Johnston, do

41.798.97 23.94 Ralph Siegmund. do 39.9019.95 83.79Oscar Loe, do
G. M. Metal, do

17.41?
83.76 ;5.47 Ralph Silvers, do 31.92 Earl Barberi do . ."i 75.81Wh. Wiederkehr, do 95.76

Henry Williams, do ...... 35.91. 7.96 Joe Slaby, do 35.83
1.99
9.95
9.95

Thomas Becker, do45.77
. 17.95

29.11
19.93 Fred Wintermantle, do ... 47.76 7.96

7.967.98
7.96
1.99
3.99

11.96

W. E. Westenhouse. foremn
Market Road No. 43

Louis DePlerro, labor ...
C. M. Janick, do ...
Geo. MulUkan, do ...
Frank Slater, do ...
Gep. Van Arnam, do . . .
Forest Zatterberg. do . ..

. 97.77

. 71.82

.147.63

. 21.89

. 29.93

4.47

3.99
3.99

Herbert Ness, do
James Rue, do
O. A. Solle, do

Road District No. 57
Freeman Keller, labor . . .
Floyd Staiger, do
J. J. Staiger, patrolman . .

Road District No. 64
Mel Yin Forcier, labor ....
O. B. Harr, do

Market Road No. 2l
63.82
2746

7.96
51.37
59.85

a a a

Road District No. 28yr. W. Westenhouse, ptrlm.
Road District No. 28 tf

Howard Henniagsen, labor
Frank Schrum, do
R. J. Bettencourt, patrolmn

Road District No. 30
C. C. Miller, labor

W. W. Westenhouse. formn1:99
3.99

Frank Brown, do . . .
J. M. Calavan, do . .
A. E. Cole, do
Albert Davidson, do
Ralph Dent, do
Earl Evans, do
Gus Fowler, do
Jack Gilmour, do . . .
Nelson Gilmour, do .
Chas. Grenx, do
Bud Hampton, do . .

Hiram Hampton, do
J. R. Harlan, do . . .

A. C. Johnson, do. . ,

7.46
5.98

3.S8
5.97.
3.93
3.98
3 98
3.98

70 and 80
51.74
61.74
51.74
23.38

Market Road Kn. m

Ray Boling. do
E. J. Burbee, do ....
Noah Carter, do . .;. . .
Bill Charpilloz, do .. .
P. E. Charpilloz. do .
G. W. Clymer, do ;.
Wm. Crabtree, do '. . .
I. M. Cunningham, do
Harry Curtis, do .
B. O. Darby, do
Ernest Doerfler. do . .
Meril Emmitt. do , . . ,

83.79
63.79
79.80
43.78
83.79
59.79
83.79
29.85
43.78
17.91
83.79
83.79
63.84
83.79

.'73.87

Frank Slater, do ....
ToySon Smith, do ... .
Henry Stelnkamp, do
Paul Thomas, do
Edward Sippner, do .
Clarence Tooleydo ..
Virgil Tschants. do . .
Jim Underwood, do ..
Fred Uphotf, do
Joe H. Uphoff. do . .
Geo. VanArnam, do . .
John Van Gorden, do
Lew Vearrier, do

John Zehnner, do 91.77
Lee Wells, foreman 129.74

Market Road No. 45
Jay Ben & Jay Bleakney,

payment of contract ...541.04
Hans Christensen, labor .. 18.40
John Klmsey, do 42.88
Remus Loyd, do 8.46
William Maglll. do 3.48
John Relnhart, do 1.99
Charlie Slinkard. do 10.44
S. H. Ziko, do 16.91

Market Roads Son. 22,Ray Butler, labor
HarTey Devries, do 21.941.99

7.96
. 13.96
. 47.76
. 51.74

17.95 Z1.41

13.46

7.96
18.90

7.96
9.95

14.92
17.91

H. D. DeVries. do
Val Gerijr. do

R. E. Archibald, labor . ..
O. W. Boget, do ...
Anton Fisher, do ...
J. J. Hollett, do ...
C. E. Morley, do

(To be continued)

. 47.76

. 27.86

27.42
6

7.96
31.84

E. C. Hill, do
Thomas Jones, do 51.74. 61.74 Andrew Fisher, do . .Cross - Word Puzzli

By EUGENE SHEFFER

mZZZWLZZ
ZZWJL. "11--
28 2? 22 30 31

37 38 33? HO
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MICKEY MOUSE A stag Party By WALT DISNEY ?

y THERE GOES ANOTHER E; Th' TROUBLE IS, " ' "T v &&W HERE'S ONLY ONE STJ lS :V ODS (VM ' I'm , - 1

AW- -
DtESoowN, yA ALWAYS CiN69 h MV nPXkXi k 1 it34i :Jf7Ys tXtrtPt0 S !

Showil "l

THIMBLE THITKi Starting Popeye Now By SEGAR

i" l:L
;'

'y--z 7j i
LITTLE ANNIE ROONEY The Lady Means Business By DARRELL McCLURE il(SnSBy TS"" 31M VJOIR Mf CAKE-- fc iJlM MAKES CAE MAYBE GOOO- -J KHA.HACAXE.--K PLEASE,A.B0B-5JAAaa- 5 I ?

SS?t5,l7!SfC?iTS MAYBE KJOCAU TELL-AWM1E.TA- 5TEE I TASTEE.' TUATA RCAL SOB I lA)Owl jrL0.?.t REALW0RK - GNZ W,CE S IDOKFT J CAKE SAV.VELLV FIWE CAKE. -I-TlM I TUB. RJMKJtEST 7vOUE-TEVUi- G TO BE UlCETD f

OaAJ&I . r--T f LTTTT-E-GUeLVE- ( UKlDERSTAWO ? ERv CAKE FOR DtWWER SHE VELLV i V0D8 lEVE WCETOjcTHscrfyS-- rA! ar pimejobas iv glad --me velly glad --sou vsxy glad J 7aaebjtomest;iduke.to
7

HORIZONTAL.
1 Hearenly body.
I Perform.
8 Froth.

12 Composition for Tolee.
it Rank.
l Nar what city ia ladia did

la Craad Mfml met to ku
farerit wif tk beaatifal Taj
MafcalT

15 Symbol for nickel.
t Wh was tli Fraack Mialttor

f Public Warks im 1919 mni
Pramiar ia 1924?

19 Part of to be.
to Weep.
12 Wkat popalar aiala saaria star

pUyad with WalUce Baary ia
"Hall Dfrar"7

23 Thing, in law.
24 Rend.
26 Salt
27 --Siamese weight,
28 DriTe forward.
30 Wkat faaaiaiaa craaa star, re--

7 Bibbed, ridged.
8 Fleshy.
9 Biblical king af Baahan.

10 What raka! aagel ia MilUa't
Taraelaa Laat was arar.
tkrawa ky Abdtal?

11 Wkat state la kaewa aa tka
"Old Calaay"?

17 For example (abbr.).
18 Whirlwind of the Faroe Is-

lands.
21 South Pacific" island under

Japanese mandate. ,
23 King, in French.
25 Kingly.
27 Wkat is tka ta'uatag aasaa'af

tka America lawyar, patriet
aad aigaar af tka Daclaratiea
af ladeaaadaacat Rakart...
Palna?

29 Toss.
31 Mouthful.
34 Upper edge of a skip's side.
36 Workshop or studio.
37 Relatives.
30 Wkat sportuaaa aad fiaaaciar

opponent af P. D. Anaaar ia
a famoaa wkaat caraar la
1897, died recently la Chi.
cage?

40 Siamese coin.
42 Wke coad acted aagoBattoas

katweea tka Britiak aad tka
Ravelationary traitor, Baaa
diet Arnold?

44 Penetrate.
47 Exclamation.
48 Earth goddess.
51 Adjust.
52 Wkat is tka repreeeatatiea at

tka first af tka Zodiac?
55 What State U fasaoas far ft

paackaa? (akbr.)
SSSymbol for barium.

itly acaarfad fraat ratira-ta-t,

b said ta ka alaaaiaf a
to ba aatitled Mr Caa--

faMlaaaM?
31 Personal pronoun.
33 Wkat ia tba aaisaiaa; aaiaa la

Magag?tka foUawiagt aad
85 Female of the deer.:
36 Exclamation.
37 What ia tka capital

kkaaUtaa?
af Af--V

39 Wkat aaiM is (iTa ta Beat af
tka BeareM trikae al Seath

I

TOOTS AND CASPER .Mistaken Identity By JIMMY MURPHY
TOOTS SHS WlMPH 1 WA I1

, HERE'S TOOTS WEARING THE I f WFLl DC A! TUP f ev TT P.crxrn A vm Lwn . uavrr xmm
' HALF AS ATTFMTWT TVk UPD Ai

IF t SEE
YOU'RE

PUZZLEO,STOP WEARING EACH OTHERS
CANNY HOOFER 13 TO MABEL! ,tU.

SHOW HER! IN FACT FROM N few OM

- Africa?
s 41 Spike.
43 Bom
45 Binds.
4 ft Hotel. --

47 Past does
49 Central American rubber tree.
50 As alleged fore. r
51 Dash to piece. ; j&
53 Impersonal pronova.
54 Press. ' -

56 Sheltered aide. w
57 Countenance. ., - - ,

59 Chair.
60 Go astray. . - ,

Herewith Is the solution to yes-
terdays Puale. . CASPER4U

A FANCY FAJAMA5 1 iAVE HER LAST WEEK NERVE! ARE YOU M 7 f tj'I kWHmsxmazkm you loot I trying to make ( f .SSSrri (bluswnI!;
- - 4W24E0US. STUaiiEXCUTSTiTj 1 YOUR WIFE JEALOUS, ) JSwIS JLj" br. CC!2 HIRE AI3 Oil PAPA Dv CASPER? JiJi p'rrT 1 AsEATEuisacus rrv V

i ?

it

if

:i
n
!

KQCKYOU

CLOTHES. TOOTS! YOU
RESEMBLE EACH OTHER
TOO MUCH Asm AND I
DONT WANT TO HAYE TO

LrU- - SHOWER SO MANY ATTENTiOr JS ON
EE n, k TOOTS THAT fUJ

FOR MONEY
FOR ANEW

MAT ANDII fWf. I li VIA
ALYCW5 LOOKTWJCE TOMAKE CANNY'I 1 II JlT.m THENSEE WHICH'LOOK LIKEA tfOUUJPIKER!CI Wkat alaaat b fevrflk la 0KNOM

ITS
1 AffeetlmT bolineaj.

v 2 Wkat k ska aasa fa a aa
- alaat Raaaaa gallay piepiPed

:' wilk ttraa aaaks af aaref
8 Three-toe- d sloth,

I A Cheer.
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Wkat Fraack airy aatoi far
h waavia was tka aatira ton
1 a4 Rakaaatarra? 'JJ0 rawttt Sm&att. Inc. Cat Bnrfit Kga wyaAJTemple treasory at Jerusalem. OarrttM. n..t Tartar Brah , J. .l.ll "


